
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/09 198/11 398/20

2 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/05 200/11 397/16

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/06 198/07 395/13

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/09 193/04 390/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 200/11 398/18

2 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/09 200/13 397/22

3 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09 199/10 397/19

4 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 197/07 397/14

5 147599 Agnes Jacobsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/09 195/06 393/15

6 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 198/06 195/03 393/09

7 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 196/06 392/13

8 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/08 192/04 390/12

9 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 189/04 192/05 381/09

10 122604 Sofie Lang Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 189/02 192/04 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/10 194/04 390/14

2 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 189/02 190/03 379/05

3 145568 Marie Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 179/01 180/00 359/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 153674 Jonas Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 190/02 191/02 381/04

2 153561 Lily Hamilton Karup Skytteforening 196/05 183/04 379/09

3 154032 Asger Hedegård Vinderup Skytteforening 190/04 188/04 378/08

4 Leah Dvinge Søgaard Knudstrup Skyttekreds 181/02 186/01 367/03

5 152138 Mikkel Hauris Simmelkjær Trehøje Skytteforening 180/02 179/00 359/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/14 200/11 399/25

2 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/06 198/09 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 127244 Lærke Lykke Jensen Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05 194/05 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 99842 Nikolaj Slot Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 188/03 189/03 377/06

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 180/00 189/03 369/03

3 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01 185/03 366/04

4 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 181/00 180/02 361/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
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1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 183/00 181/01 364/01

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 170/00 174/01 344/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 196/08 199/07 395/15

2 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05 196/07 393/12

3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 194/05 196/06 390/11

4 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 190/06 193/05 383/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/06 193/03 389/09

2 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/02 197/03 388/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/01 186/01 370/02

2 140711 Benny F. Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00 181/00 362/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/09 197/11 393/20

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/09 197/05 393/14

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/09 194/06 390/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 195/05 195/04 390/09

2 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 192/05 195/08 387/13

3 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 192/03 194/03 386/06

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 193/05 191/07 384/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03 196/07 393/10

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03 196/02 391/05

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/04 194/05 385/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/09

2 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/09

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/06

4 144648 Mille Juul Bach Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

2 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/09

2 147599 Agnes Jacobsen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/09

4 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/08

Resultatliste
Haderup Skytteforenings Nytårsstævne

214-01-2024 16:24:04



5 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

6 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 198/06

7 138940 Mads Kjerulff Jørgensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/09

8 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

9 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 189/04

10 122604 Sofie Lang Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 189/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/10

2 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 189/02

3 145568 Marie Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 179/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 153561 Lily Hamilton Karup Skytteforening 196/05

2 146620 Mads Sommer Haderup Skytteforening 191/01

3 154032 Asger Hedegård Vinderup Skytteforening 190/04

4 153674 Jonas Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 190/02

5 143334 Oliver Emil Meedom Villad.. Haderup Skytteforening 182/01

6 Leah Dvinge Søgaard Knudstrup Skyttekreds 181/02

7 152138 Mikkel Hauris Simmelkjær Trehøje Skytteforening 180/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 199/14

2 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 127244 Lærke Lykke Jensen Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05

2 148961 Abel Raya Haderup Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 99842 Nikolaj Slot Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 188/03

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 181/01

3 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 181/00

4 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 183/00

2 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 173/03

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 170/00

4 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 168/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 197/05

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 196/08
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3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 194/05

4 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 190/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 30090 Mikael Pedersen Haderup Skytteforening 196/07

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/06

3 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 146621 Henrik Sommer Haderup Skytteforening 191/04

2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/01

3 140711 Benny F. Jensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/09

1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/09

1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 195/05

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 194/05

3 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 193/05

4 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 192/05

5 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 192/03

6 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03

2 12287 Alex Jonassen Viborg Skytteforening 195/06

3 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/03

4 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128439 Thais Holbøll Trehøje Skytteforening 199/08 200/09 399/17

2 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/06 199/07 399/13

3 150654 Laura Rosenkrands Vinther Ulbjerg Skytteforening 200/06 199/04 399/10

4 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/08 200/08 398/16

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 198/06 393/11
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 200/09 200/06 400/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 131641 Mogens Nørholt Jensen Vinderup Skytteforening 199/05 194/03 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 196/05 194/04 390/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 182/02 190/03 372/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 200/07 200/04 400/11

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/07 200/09 399/16

3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 195/03 198/05 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/02 198/06 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 200/07 398/15

2 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 199/04 198/06 397/10

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/10 197/04 396/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 196/03 195/03 391/06

2 29931 Betty Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 190/02 190/00 380/02

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 184/01 176/02 360/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 193/02 391/06

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/04 195/03 390/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/06

1 150654 Laura Rosenkrands Vinther Ulbjerg Skytteforening 200/06

3 128439 Thais Holbøll Trehøje Skytteforening 199/08

4 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 198/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
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1 153521 Silke Stålberg Svinth Haderup Skytteforening 200/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 131641 Mogens Nørholt Jensen Vinderup Skytteforening 199/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 182/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 200/07

2 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/07

3 136192 Stella Halkjær Haderup Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/10

2 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 199/04

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 196/03

2 29931 Betty Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 190/02

3 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 190/00

4 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 185/03

5 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/04
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